
Sunday, March 1  
Herculaneum and Mt. Vesuvius   
Depart Support Site 8 a.m, Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$45 Adult, $29 Child 2-9, Entrance fee €23
Wednesday, March 4
Sorrento Shopping
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., Capodichino 9 a.m.
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$29 Adult, $19 Child 2-11
Thursday, March 5
Posillipo Market 
Depart Support Site only 9 a.m.
Depart location 1 p.m.
$8 Adult and Child
Friday, March 6
Chocolate Factory  
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., Capodichino 9 a.m.
Depart location 11:30 a.m.
$20 Adult, $15 Child 2-11
Saturday, March 7   
Augustus’ Imperial Villa   ***New Tour*** 
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 12:30 p.m.
$29 Adult, $19 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €15
Sunday, March 8 
Wine Tasting at “Antonia’s”*   ***Women’s Day Tour***
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m. 
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$85 Adult (male), $45 Adult (female), $40 Child 2-11
Wednesday, March 11
Mozzarella Farm
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m.
Depart location 1 p.m.
$29 Adult, $19 Child 2-11, Entrance fee and tasting €20
Thursday, March 12
Naples Underground 
Depart Support Site 4 p.m., Capodichino 4:30 p.m.
Depart location 8:30 p.m.
$34 Adult, $23 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €10
Friday, March 13 
Pompeii and Cameo Factory 
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 12:30 p.m.
$35 Adult, $23 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €15
Saturday, March 14 
Beautiful Capri and Anacapri with Lunch
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
Depart location 4:30 p.m.
$124 Adult, $85 Child 2-9, Entrance fee €1 
Sunday, March 15
Wine Tasting and Lunch in Mirabella Eclano* 
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m. 
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$85 Adult, $55 Child 2-11
Wednesday, March 18
Best of Naples 
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8.30 a.m.
Depart location 1 p.m.
$34 Adult, $23 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €18

Thursday, March 19
Castles of Naples 
Depart Capodichino 8 a.m., Support Site 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 12:30 p.m.
$29 Adult, $19 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €18
Friday, March 20 
Vietri Shopping and Lunch  
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., Capodichino 9 a.m.
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$75 Adult, $45 Child 2-11
Saturday, March 21
Wine Tasting and Lunch in Taurasi* 
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m. 
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$85 Adult, $55 Child 2-11
Sunday, March 22
Padula Monastery and Pertosa Caves  ***New Tour*** 
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 3:30 p.m.
$47 Adult, $33 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €23 
Wednesday, March 25  
Catacombs of Naples  
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 12:30 p.m.
$29 Adult, $19 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €10
Thursday, March 26
Beautiful Capri and Anacapri with Lunch
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
Depart location 4:30 p.m.
$124 Adult, $85 Child 2-9, Entrance fee €1 
Friday, March 27 
Historic Naples and San Lorenzo Underground
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 1:30 p.m.
$32 Adult, $22 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €12
Saturday, March 28
Amalfi Coast with Lunch 
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$85 Adult, $55 Child 2-11
Sunday, March 29
Wine Tasting and lunch in Avellino* 
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m. 
Depart location 2:30 p.m.
$85 Adult, $55 Child 2-11

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol. 
 Please drink responsibly.

Capodichino Tickets & Travel 081-568-4330 DSN 626-4330           Support Site Tickets & Travel 081-811-7907 DSN 629-7907

          https://myffr.navyaims.com                      www.navymwrnaples.com    
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PLEASE NOTE
- All tours are subject to cancellation if minimum numbers are 
  not met. 
- If tour canceled, all paid customers will receive a phone call and/  
  or email notification.
- Prices are in U.S. dollars, unless otherwise stated.	
- Entry fees are not always included, please bring euro to pay for  
  your ticket.
- Tips and gratuities are optional and not included in the price. 

MARCH TOURS


